
 

  
SKYWINGS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  

Final term Examination 2020-21  
Online Examination Schedule (Date –Sheet) For Classes 3rd to 5th  

Sr.No Date Day III IV V 

1 14.03.2021 Sunday English Math English  

2 15.03.2021 Monday Computer Computer Computer 

3 16.03.2021 Tuesday Preparation Leave 
4 17.03.2021 Wednesday S.St S.St Science  

5 18.03.2021 Thursday Preparation Leave 

6 19.03.2021 Friday R. Aptitude 
and GK English Math 

7 20.03.2021 Saturday Math Hindi SSt 
8 21.03.2021 Sunday 
9 22.03.2021 Monday Hindi  R. Aptitude 

and GK 
Hindi  

10 24.03.2021 Tuesday  Science  Science  R. aptitude 
and GK  

General Instruction : 
1. In the above-cited time table, the concerned classes’ student has to attempt the concerned 

subject exam paper from the home for this the student’s guardian have to obtain an answer 
sheet from their concerned driver or the school. Either question will be shared in concerned 
class what’s app group or in the school app.  
 

2. The guardians have to take these final term examination in their supervision and have to 
ensure the student does not copy the answer from any source. 
 
 

3. After completing all examination schedule the guardian must have to submit the concerned 
subject answer sheet on March 24th, 2021 to the concerned class’s class teacher until the 
guardian has to retain the answer sheet safe in their custody.  
 

4. As per the CBSE promotion policy the student cannot be promoted to the next class. So all 
the student appearances in the examination are mandatory.   
 
 

5. If there is any outstanding of the school fees of any student then their guardian will have to 
clear all dues before the examination necessarily. After completing all dues the student will 
get entitled to appear in the examination.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
(MK Singhal)  
Principal 

 
 
 

 
 
 


